
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING SESSION #5

AMPD MOBILE AMA SUPERCROSS SERIES

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA

ROUND 1 OF 16 - JANUARY 6, 2007

Lites West Supercross

ANAHEIM I

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

630 M. Lemoine  825.7771

622 K. Cunningham  927.0092

925 M. Musquin  1027.2163

989 C. Mackie  1127.4904

80 R. Owens  727.4995

236 D. Jonon  627.5966

987 B. Manneh  1028.0387

317 J. Hazel  1128.7758

611 B. Sheren  1129.1379

505 T. Keefe  929.14710

424 C. Castloo  929.22611

319 A. Charette  629.73212

495 T. Burmeister  629.83313

556 J. Lymburner  730.26514

382 C. Higgins  631.54315

417 T. Smith  631.63416

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

630 M. Lemoine  924.2451

495 T. Burmeister  626.1412

622 K. Cunningham  1127.1013

319 A. Charette  827.2774

989 C. Mackie  827.9895

925 M. Musquin  1127.9976

236 D. Jonon  328.3937

505 T. Keefe  1128.9628

80 R. Owens  528.9929

424 C. Castloo  229.14210

317 J. Hazel  1129.39711

556 J. Lymburner  829.66512

382 C. Higgins  630.07713

611 B. Sheren  930.37414

987 B. Manneh  1030.40715

417 T. Smith  632.35316

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

630 M. Lemoine  314.1771

622 K. Cunningham  314.3692

317 J. Hazel  614.6473

989 C. Mackie  814.7194

236 D. Jonon  614.8535

925 M. Musquin  514.8926

987 B. Manneh  215.0427

611 B. Sheren  415.0598

424 C. Castloo  615.1689

80 R. Owens  415.17610

505 T. Keefe  1115.27411

495 T. Burmeister  415.29412

556 J. Lymburner  515.35113

382 C. Higgins  215.70314

319 A. Charette  916.25115

417 T. Smith  616.60716
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